Ponderosa Junior
Hosted by River Bluff High

Aug 16, 2018 | Batesburg, AL

Course: Ponderosa Country Club

Tee Times

Final Round - Thursday, August 16, 2018

Group

1

Time

8:00 am

8:08 am

8:16 am

8:24 am

8:32 am

8:40 am

8:48 am

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1

Marley Barefoot
River Bluff

Alanna Harper
River Bluff

Sydney Wilson
River Bluff

Isabella McKenzie
River Bluff

Madison Gray
River Bluff

Savannah Truesdale
River Bluff

Maria Giugliano
River Bluff

Player 2
Kennedy Gooding
Gilbert

Alexis Hodge
Gilbert

Meredith Price
Gilbert

Anna Moss
Gilbert

Edie Raine Hardee
Gilbert

Camryn Sox
Gilbert

Kendall Brock
Gilbert

Player 3

Lauren Oh
River Bluff

Ally Moss
Gilbert
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