Final Round - Thursday, August 16, 2018					
Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	8:00 am	1	Marley Barefoot River Bluff	Kennedy Gooding Gilbert	Lauren Oh River Bluff
2	8:08 am	1	Alanna Harper River Bluff	Alexis Hodge Gilbert	Ally Moss Gilbert
3	8:16 am	1	Sydney Wilson River Bluff	Meredith Price Gilbert	
4	8:24 am	1	Isabella McKenzie River Bluff	Anna Moss Gilbert	
5	8:32 am	1	Madison Gray River Bluff	Edie Raine Hardee <i>Gilbert</i>	
6	8:40 am	1	Savannah Truesdale River Bluff	Camryn Sox <i>Gilbert</i>	
7	8:48 am	1	Maria Giugliano River Bluff	Kendall Brock Gilbert	

Tee Times Final Round - Thursday, August 16, 2018